Weber Ji¢in City Run

2022-05-21 Ji€in
DZ6 [start d2]

start ~ 14:45:45 | 2016 and younger | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky

2 2/holky

3 3/holky

4 4/holky

5 5/holky

6 6/holky

7  7/holky

8  8/holky

9  9/holky
10 10/holky
11 11/holky
12 12/holky
13 13/holky

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
253
209
255
262
208
212
236
210
211
207
267
249
258

name
ELLA PECHOVA
AGATA KUCEROVA
ANNA KROPACKOVA
JOHANKA NEMCOVA
LINDA JENCKOVA
ANEZKA SEDLACKOVA
BARBORA KUZELOVA
ANNA LETKOVA
MALVINA MARANOVA
NATALIE VAVROVA
JULIE KLAUSOVA
LILIEN REMSOVA
ROZALIE LEPKOVA

2025-05-09 23:38:33 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2017
2018
2018
2020

team
JICIN
JICIN
JICIN
JICIN
AC T JICIN
WEBER TEAM
JIGIN
AC TJJICIN
KOMETA - KBELNICE
JICIN
PRAHA 22
VRCHLABI
DOLNI KALNA
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